Result at Buena Vista

Event Order

Collegiate Peaks Stampede Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

11-Jun-23
Name

Colton Crawford
Tyler Ferguson
Jed Wedel

Hadley Jackson
Cody Pratt

Jd McCuistion
Ross McAdow

Creede Guardamondo

Ricky Lambert

Teryn McWhirter
Erin Johnson

Kassandra Shoemaker

Tamara Tunick

Coleman Shallbetter

Colton Williams

Macklyn Greenhalgh

Taya McAdow
Josey Schnaufer
Raquel Fazzino
Raquel Fazzino

Chad Masters
Rett Coors
Chance Hine
Brayden Fillmore
Eric Martin
Garrett Tonozzi

Trey Yates
Troupe Coors
Bodie Hine
Josh Fillmore
Ryon Tittel
Jace Davis

Mackenzie Scott
Sara Redden
Brittany Tonozzi
Taylor Robson
Kelly Yates
Danielle Rucker

Tucker Gately
Luke Mackey
Brandon BRAY
Damien Wood
Tucker Gately
Brandon BRAY
Luke Mackey
Damien Wood

Time Score Amount

5.2
11.8

9.1
9.7
10.3
10.8

2.1
2.3
2.4
2.9

7.2
7.6
7.9
135

53
5.4
55
5.9
6.1

53
5.4
55
5.9
6.7

17.80
18.09
18.13
18.16
18.20
18.20

74
72
60

71
61

80
79
76
72

$400.06
$307.74
$215.41

$509.47
$339.65

$842.39
$631.79
$421.19
$210.60

$954.11
$715.58
$477.05
$238.53

$469.30
$312.87

$809.23
$606.93
$404.62
$202.31
$100.00

$1,077.44
$855.57
$633.76
$411.94
$190.13
$100.00

$1,077.44
$855.57
$633.76
$411.94
$190.13
$100.00

$1,080.05
$857.69
$635.32
$412.96
$95.30
$95.30

$557.39
$418.04
$278.69
$139.35
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00



